
Operations
Trolley…………………………………………..…….…..Gary Starre
(gstarre@gmail.com)

Ryan Gallaher (rgallaher@socalrailway.org)
Locomotive………………………………….….……...Gary Starre
(gstarre@gmail.com)

Ryan Gallaher (rgallaher@socalrailway.org)
Steam Train………………………………….………….…....Bill Lamb
(billmn4@aol.com)

Plant and Facility Maintenance
General Maintenance………………..…….Hank Winn (rhwinn@socalrailway.org)
Custodial………………….……………….....….Hank Winn
(rhwinn@socalrailway.org)
Landscaping…………..……………..………...Hank Winn
(rhwinn@socalrailway.org)

Maureen Pride (mnpcelt@gmail.com)
Weed Abatement..……………...…...John Cunningham (johnc03.jc@gmail.com)
Electrical……………………………………..…...Leonard Fenech
(leonard@fenech.us)
Painting…………………………………………...Hank Winn
(rhwinn@socalrailway.org)

Frank Lyman (frankl8@verizon.net)
Building……………………………………...……Hank Winn
(rhwinn@socalrailway.org)
Track Laying and Repair……..…………...Hank Winn (rhwinn@socalrailway.org)

Events and Visitor Experience
Event Volunteer……………….……………....Sarah Harty (sarah@socalrailway.org)
Event Volunteer Food Service……….....Maureen Pride (mnpcelt@gmail.com)
Event Set Up/Tear Down……………….....Sarah Harty (sarah@socalrailway.org)
Docent Services………………….….….Gary Cochrane (g2cochrane@yahoo.com)

Rail Vehicle Restoration, and Maintenance
Diesel…………………………………………….……Dave Althaus
(dwalthaus@aol.com)

Jason Shoemaker (jason.bnsfconductor@gmail.com)
LA Railway/Pacific Electric………...Rod Fishburn (rodfishburn@earthlink.net)
LRV (Light Rail Vehicle)………...…..Chris Baldwin (cbaldwin@socalrailway.org)
Steam………………………...………..………………..….…..Bill Lamb
(billmn4@aol.com)
Passenger Coaches….…Jason Shoemaker (jason.bnsfconductor@gmail.com)
Grizzly (Narrow Gauge).................John LePrince (john.leprince@gmail.com)
Other Rail Vehicles…....Jason Shoemaker (jason.bnsfconductor@gmail.com)
Machine Shop……………Jason Shoemaker (jason.bnsfconductor@gmail.com)
Wood Shop…………………………………..………Frank Lyman
(frankl8@verizon.net)

Miscellaneous
Archives…………………………………..Darrell Calvillo
(archives@socalrailway.org)
Board of Directors…………...Heather Garcia (missheathergarcia@gmail.com)
Emergency Services…………....…...Chris Baldwin (cbaldwin@socalrailway.org)
Fred Harvey Museum/Harvey Girls…....Pat Wolven (davewolven@msn.com)
Information Technology…....…..Allen Holliday (adholliday@roadrunner.com)
Middleton Collection………………..…….Dave Wolven (davewolven@msn.com)
Photography……..……………..……….……..Sarah Harty (sarah@socalrailway.org)
Videography………………………...……..…...Sarah Harty
(sarah@socalrailway.org)
YouTube (Tales from the Rails).........Bryan Watts (bryanwattsvideos@gmail.com)

If you are interested in volunteering, please contact the staff or volunteer responsible for the
desired service. If you do not hear back from a Museum representative within 1 week, please
contact our Manager of Visitor Experience, Sarah Harty, with your information
(sarah@socalrailway.org | 951.805.7546).

We look forward to working with you!
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Sincerely,

Sarah Harty
Division Manager, Visitor Experience

Scan for ‘Welcome to Volunteering’ PDF

Meet the Museum:
Division and Area Contacts



2201 South A St. Perris CA 92570

951.943.3020


